www.bluebell.tv  Unit 2 The Quadrant, Howarth Rd, Maidenhead, Berks SL6 1AP, UK, Bluebell Opticom  Ltd
Tel: +44 (0) 1628 510055
Email: sales@bluebell.tv
Description:
• Provides two bi-directional analogue audio
channels over 2 fibres
• Transmits additional control data and GPI
signals on the same fibre pair

2002/95/EC
Warranty 5 Years
Ordering Information
BC623/M Multimode Audio and Data Fibre Optic Transceiver
Modue
Provides 2 x analogue audio, 2 x RS232, 2 x RS422/485
and 2 x GPI over 2 fibres. Fitted with LC connectors.
BC623/S/13/WB Singlemode Audio and Data Fibre Optic Transceiver Module.
Provides 2 x analogue audio, 2 x RS232, 2 x RS422/485 and 2 x GPI over
2 fibres.
(1310 nm TX and Wideband receiver). Fitted with LC connectors
Universal Chassis and Power Supplies
BC623/S/15/WB Singlemode Audio and Data Fibre Optic Transceiver Module.
Provides 2 x analogue audio, 2 x RS232, 2 x RS422/485 and 2
x GPI over 2 fibres. (1550 nm TX and Wideband
receiver). Fitted with LC connectors.
BC623/S/CWDM/WB Singlemode Audio and Data Fibre Optic Transceiver Module.
Provides 2 x analogue audio, 2 x RS232, 2 x RS422/485 and 2 x GPI over
2 fibres. (CWDM TX and Wideband
receiver). Fitted with LC connectors
Bluebell Opticom Limited,